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Plettenberg Bay OOM - Result list
Singles Medal

Round : 1

Date : 10.08.2014

Individual

Age group : Junior 13-19
Handicap division : Class A
Grouping :
Gross/Net : Gross
Gender : All
Prices : 3

 Pos  Par  Name  Club  Union  Hcp  Result 

 1  −1  Moralee, Cameron  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  +2  71 

 2  +2  Human, Hans−Jurie  Albertinia Golf Club  SC  2  74 

 3  +3  Dlamini, Mandla  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  2  75 

 T4  +5  Lones, Allan  East London Golf Club  BR  +1  77 

 T4  +5  Higgo, Garrick  De Zalze Golf Club  BL  0  77 

 6  +6  Maritz, Nicolas  Fancourt Country Club  SC  3  78 

 T7  +7  Sale, Julien  France     0  79 

 T7  +7  Park, Eric  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  2  79 

 T9  +8  Grootboom, Riaan  George Golf Club  SC  1  80 

 T9  +8  Garcia, Hayden  Rondebosch Golf Club  WP  0  80 

 11  +9  van Wyk, Alex  Fancourt Country Club  SC  2  81 

 T12  +10  Meyer, Rancan Stephanus  Magaliespark Country Club  NW  4  82 

 T12  +10  Rushmer, Christo  Plettenberg Bay Country Club  SC  7  82 

 T12  +10  Manchest, F P  George Golf Club  SC  +1  82 

 T12  +10  Mabilane, Jabulane  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  2  82 

 T12  +10  Boon, Aidan  Oubaai Golf Club  SC  3  82 

 T17  +12  van Wyk, Ben  Fancourt Country Club  SC  9  84 

 T17  +12  Seton, Norman  Fancourt Country Club  SC  3  84 

 T17  +12  Du Plessis Jnr, Christiaan Daniel Wilhelm  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  6  84 

 T17  +12  April, Virgill Robin  George Golf Club  SC  3  84 

 T21  +13  van der Watt, Jean Pierre  George Golf Club  SC  7  85 

 T21  +13  Rudolph, Johan (Jnr)  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  4  85 

 T21  +13  Smal, Marcus  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  5  85 

 T24  +14  Oosthuizen, Johan  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  3  86 

 T24  +14  de Beer, Bradley  Fancourt Country Club  SC  4  86 

 T26  +15  Robertson, Corne Elmar  George Golf Club  SC  7  87 

 T26  +15  Mokgatle, Neo  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  8  87 

 T26  +15  Germishuis, Mentz  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  2  87 

 T26  +15  Maluka, Phumlani  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  0  87 

 T30  +16  Boon, Caylum  Oubaai Golf Club  SC  2  88 

 T30  +16  Seton, Hugh  Fancourt Country Club  SC  7  88 

 32  +20  Flanegan, Malcolm  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  +1  92 

 33  +29  Papenfus, Richard  George Golf Club  SC  8  101 

 34  +30  Williams, Charnay  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  9  102 
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Age group : Junior 13-19
Handicap division : Class A
Grouping :
Gross/Net : Net
Gender : All
Prices : 1

 Pos  Par  Name  Club  Union  Hcp  Result 

 1  +2  Human, Hans−Jurie  Albertinia Golf Club  SC  2  72 

 T2  +3  Dlamini, Mandla  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  2  73 

 T2  −1  Moralee, Cameron  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  +2  73 

 T4  +12  van Wyk, Ben  Fancourt Country Club  SC  9  75 

 T4  +6  Maritz, Nicolas  Fancourt Country Club  SC  3  75 

 T4  +10  Rushmer, Christo  Plettenberg Bay Country Club  SC  7  75 

 T7  +5  Higgo, Garrick  De Zalze Golf Club  BL  0  77 

 T7  +7  Park, Eric  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  2  77 

 T9  +10  Meyer, Rancan Stephanus  Magaliespark Country Club  NW  4  78 

 T9  +13  van der Watt, Jean Pierre  George Golf Club  SC  7  78 

 T9  +12  Du Plessis Jnr, Christiaan Daniel Wilhelm  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  6  78 

 T9  +5  Lones, Allan  East London Golf Club  BR  +1  78 

 T13  +9  van Wyk, Alex  Fancourt Country Club  SC  2  79 

 T13  +8  Grootboom, Riaan  George Golf Club  SC  1  79 

 T13  +15  Mokgatle, Neo  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  8  79 

 T13  +7  Sale, Julien  France     0  79 

 T13  +10  Boon, Aidan  Oubaai Golf Club  SC  3  79 

 T18  +15  Robertson, Corne Elmar  George Golf Club  SC  7  80 

 T18  +13  Smal, Marcus  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  5  80 

 T18  +8  Garcia, Hayden  Rondebosch Golf Club  WP  0  80 

 T18  +10  Mabilane, Jabulane  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  2  80 

 T22  +12  Seton, Norman  Fancourt Country Club  SC  3  81 

 T22  +13  Rudolph, Johan (Jnr)  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  4  81 

 T22  +16  Seton, Hugh  Fancourt Country Club  SC  7  81 

 T22  +12  April, Virgill Robin  George Golf Club  SC  3  81 

 26  +14  de Beer, Bradley  Fancourt Country Club  SC  4  82 

 T27  +14  Oosthuizen, Johan  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  3  83 

 T27  +10  Manchest, F P  George Golf Club  SC  +1  83 

 29  +15  Germishuis, Mentz  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  2  85 

 30  +16  Boon, Caylum  Oubaai Golf Club  SC  2  86 

 31  +15  Maluka, Phumlani  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  0  87 

 T32  +29  Papenfus, Richard  George Golf Club  SC  8  93 

 T32  +30  Williams, Charnay  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  9  93 

 T32  +20  Flanegan, Malcolm  Kingswood Golf Estate  SC  +1  93 

Age group : Junior 13-19
Handicap division : Class B
Grouping :
Gross/Net : Gross
Gender : All
Prices : 2

 Pos  Par  Name  Club  Union  Hcp  Result 

 1  +14  Goosen, Kyle  Plettenberg Bay Country Club  SC  12  86 

 2  +20  Whitaker, Devon  Oubaai Golf Club  SC  10  92 

 3  +23  Windvogel, T−Jay  Oudtshoorn Golf Club  SC  14  95 

 4  +24  Johnson, Keanan Marshellin  George Golf Club  SC  15  96 

 5  +27  Lindeque, Gert Cornelius  Mossel Bay Golf Club  SC  16  99 
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Age group : Junior 13-19
Handicap division : Class B
Grouping :
Gross/Net : Net
Gender : All
Prices : 1

 Pos  Par  Name  Club  Union  Hcp  Result 

 1  +14  Goosen, Kyle  Plettenberg Bay Country Club  SC  12  74 

 T2  +24  Johnson, Keanan Marshellin  George Golf Club  SC  15  81 

 T2  +23  Windvogel, T−Jay  Oudtshoorn Golf Club  SC  14  81 

 4  +20  Whitaker, Devon  Oubaai Golf Club  SC  10  82 

 5  +27  Lindeque, Gert Cornelius  Mossel Bay Golf Club  SC  16  83 

Age group : Juniors - U13
Handicap division : Class A and Class B and Class C and Class D and Class E and Class F
Grouping :
Gross/Net : Net
Gender : All
Prices : 2

 Pos  Par  Name  Club  Union  Hcp  Result 

 1  −  Philander, Wafeeq Radesh  George Golf Club  SC  31  66 

 2  −  Jacobs, Christiaan  George Golf Club  SC  16  70 

 3  −  Vorster, Martin  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  4  71 

 T4  −  Sale, Antoine  France     11  72 

 T4  −  Gericke, Franco  George Golf Club  SC  21  72 

 6  −  Murray, James  George Golf Club  SC  3  73 

 7  −  Maritz, Christian  Fancourt Country Club  SC  27  77 

 8  −  Human, Jan  Albertinia Golf Club  SC  9  78 

 9  −  van Wyk, C.J  Fancourt Country Club  SC  9  79 

 10  −  Hart, Jordan  George Golf Club  SC  22  80 

 11  −  Du Plessis, Arnaud Louis  Plettenberg Bay Country Club  SC  19  82 

 12  DQR  Hart, Sheldon  George Golf Club  SC  19  DQR 

Age group : Juniors - U13
Handicap division : Class A and Class B and Class C and Class D and Class E and Class F
Grouping :
Gross/Net : Gross
Gender : All
Prices : 2

 Pos  Par  Name  Club  Union  Hcp  Result 

 1  +3  Vorster, Martin  Pinnacle Point Golf Club  SC  4  75 

 2  +4  Murray, James  George Golf Club  SC  3  76 

 3  +11  Sale, Antoine  France     11  83 

 4  +14  Jacobs, Christiaan  George Golf Club  SC  16  86 

 5  +15  Human, Jan  Albertinia Golf Club  SC  9  87 

 6  +16  van Wyk, C.J  Fancourt Country Club  SC  9  88 

 7  +21  Gericke, Franco  George Golf Club  SC  21  93 

 8  +25  Philander, Wafeeq Radesh  George Golf Club  SC  31  97 

 9  +29  Du Plessis, Arnaud Louis  Plettenberg Bay Country Club  SC  19  101 

 10  +30  Hart, Jordan  George Golf Club  SC  22  102 

 11  +32  Maritz, Christian  Fancourt Country Club  SC  27  104 

 12  DQR  Hart, Sheldon  George Golf Club  SC  19  DQR 
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